

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Western Federal Lands Highway Division

Project No : MT PRA GLAC 14(3)

FLMA No: NPS PMIS No. 54243

NPS Drwg No. 117/136055

Project Name : REHABILITATE MANY GLACIER ROAD SLIDE

Solicitation No:

State : MT

County : Glacier

Federal Location : Glacier National Park

Opened at: 2:00 p.m.
Opened by: Jeff Patten
Date: 5/24/2017

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Eric Neckel

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 5/30/2017

Contract Awarded to: Missouri River Contractors

Award Date: 7/6/2017

Contract Number: DTFH7017C00023

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 1,556,065.00	
Missouri River Contrac 3384 E US Hwy 12 Helena, MT 59601		\$ 1,326,341.00	
Valley Fence, Inc. 437 Lore Lake Rd. Kalispell, MT 59901		\$ 1,349,237.50	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Total of Bid Items:

\$ 1,556,065.00

\$ 1,326,341.00

\$ 1,349,237.50

Project No: MT PRA GLAC 14(3)

Project Name: REHABILITATE MANY GLACIER ROAD SLIDE

CQ = "Contract Quantity"

Engineer's Estimate

Missouri River Contractors

Valley Fence, Inc.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION							
Line A0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 114,999.75	\$ 114,999.75	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION (HORIZONTAL DRAINS)							
Line A0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 98,500.00	\$ 98,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
15201-0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING							
Line A0060	ALL	LPSM	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL							
Line A0080	ALL	LPSM	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING							
Line A0100	ALL	LPSM	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE							
Line A0120	ALL	LPSM	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
20103-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING							
Line A0140	4,300	SQYD (CQ)	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,150.00
20420-0000	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION							
Line A0160	2,195	CUYD (CQ)	\$ 50.00	\$ 109,750.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 59,265.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 43,900.00
20701-0300	SEPARATION-STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1, TYPE C (NONWOVEN)							
Line A0180	265	SQYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 662.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 927.50
20702-0300	GEOTEXTILE FILTER, CLASS 1, TYPE C (NONWOVEN)							
Line A0200	2,675	SQYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,375.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 4,681.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,675.00
25101-0000	PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD A (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)							
Line A0220	715	CUYD	\$ 110.00	\$ 78,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 25,025.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,600.00
25101-0400	PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD A, CLASS 4							
Line A0240	2,160	CUYD	\$ 200.00	\$ 432,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 291,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 237,600.00
25125-0000	BOULDER							
Line A0260	4	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2							
Line A0280	295	TON	\$ 95.00	\$ 28,025.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,440.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 20,650.00
61001-0000	HORIZONTAL DRAIN PIPE							
Line A0300	20,000	LNFT	\$ 17.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500,000.00
61005-0000	HORIZONTAL DRAIN JETTING							
Line A0320	ALL	LPSM	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
61008-0000	HORIZONTAL DRAIN CASING AND COLLAR							
Line A0340	80	EACH	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 84,800.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 108,000.00
61012-0000	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY ACCESS AND DRILL PADS							
Line A0360	ALL	LPSM	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Total of Bid Items:

\$ 1,556,065.00

\$ 1,326,341.00

\$ 1,349,237.50

Project No: MT PRA GLAC 14(3)

Project Name: REHABILITATE MANY GLACIER ROAD SLIDE

CQ = "Contract Quantity"

Engineer's Estimate

Missouri River Contractors

Valley Fence, Inc.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
61101-0000	WATER SYSTEM (DRY STANDPIPE)							
Line A0380	ALL	LPSM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
62901-0600	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2.B							
Line A0400	575	SQYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,737.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,725.00
63501-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM							
Line A0420	ALL	LPSM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 63,250.00
63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM							
Line A0440	35	EACH	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,925.00
63503-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE							
Line A0460	255	LNFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 510.00
63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN							
Line A0480	75	SQFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00